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Junior 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 5.40 4.50   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Jun M 2.90 6.90   1000.00 
2   Auer Julius GER   Jun M 3.81 6.03   873.91 
3   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 3.60 6.00   869.57 
4   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 3.60 5.40   782.61 
5   Schäfer Tim GER   Jun M 3.65 2.90   528.99 
6   Olofsson Gusten SWE   Jun M 2.38 2.45   355.07 
7   Stegefors Per SWE   Jun M 2.25 1.40   326.09 
8   Aronsson Lucas SWE   Jun M 1.90 1.93   279.71 
9   Aronsson Ludwig SWE   Jun M 1.50 0.58   217.39 

10   Geerts Warre BEL   Jun M 0.00 0.90   130.43 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 1.98 9.50   1000.00 
2   Kirsch Steffi GER   Ope F 6.00 8.20   863.16 
3   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 4.70 4.40   494.74 
4   Eissler Lavinia GER   Ope F 4.20 3.30   442.11 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Renelt Frank GER   Ope M 8.50 13.00   1000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 7.80 12.10   930.77 
3   Eissler Kenneth GER   Ope M 11.50 8.70   884.62 
4   Weigand Stefan GER   Ope M 6.50 8.10   623.08 
5   Williamsson Simon SWE   Ope M 7.60 4.40   584.62 
6   Zinn Damir GER   Ope M 5.50   423.08 
7   Van Calster Gunther BEL   Ope M 4.00   307.69 
8   Kerkhofs Dries BEL   Ope M 2.98 2.80   229.23 
9   Arvidsson Johannes SWE   Ope M 2.28 2.60   200.00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zinn Frank GER   Se1 M 8.60   1000.00 
2   Raine Simon GBR   Se1 M 4.10 7.00   813.95 
3   Behnert Werner GER   Se1 M 5.40 6.20   720.93 
4   Djurica Lajco GER   Se1 M 1.40 2.30   267.44 

Junior 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 1290 1190   1000.00 
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Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 1150 1050   1000.00 
2   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Jun M 1010 1090   947.83 
3   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 760 660   660.87 
4   Auer Julius GER   Jun M 570 500   495.65 
5   Olofsson Gusten SWE   Jun M 470   408.70 
6   Schäfer Tim GER   Jun M 330   286.96 
7   Stegefors Per SWE   Jun M 110 310   269.57 
8   Aronsson Lucas SWE   Jun M 70 180   156.52 
9   Geerts Warre BEL   Jun M 120 0   104.35 

10   Aronsson Ludwig SWE   Jun M 90 90   78.26 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kirsch Steffi GER   Ope F 1410 1050   1000.00 
2   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 730 1190   843.97 
3   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 850 780   602.84 
4   Eissler Lavinia GER   Ope F 560 780   553.19 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Weigand Stefan GER   Ope M 1750 2300   1000.00 
2   Eissler Kenneth GER   Ope M 1500 1950   847.83 
3   Williamsson Simon SWE   Ope M 1020 1400   608.70 
4   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 1300 780   565.22 
5   Van Calster Gunther BEL   Ope M 650 100   282.61 
6   Kerkhofs Dries BEL   Ope M 50 320   139.13 
7   Zinn Damir GER   Ope M 300   130.43 
8   Arvidsson Johannes SWE   Ope M 170 250   108.70 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Raine Simon GBR   Se1 M 1380 1760   1000.00 
2   Zinn Frank GER   Se1 M 890 1550   880.68 
3   Behnert Werner GER   Se1 M 710 870   494.32 
4   Djurica Lajco GER   Se1 M 60 350   198.86 

Junior 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 6.3m 6.6m   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Jun M 0.00m 13.6m   1000.00 
2   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 9.7m 9.3m   713.24 
3   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 8.4m 9.1m   669.12 
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Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kirsch Steffi GER   Ope F 10.7m 11.1m   1000.00 
2   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 8.2m 8.6m   774.77 
3   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 8.0m   720.72 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Eissler Kenneth GER   Ope M 23.9m 0.00m   1000.00 
2   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 20.8m 0.00m   870.29 
3   Weigand Stefan GER   Ope M 18.9m 17.5m   790.79 
4   Van Calster Gunther BEL   Ope M 0.00m 9.7m   405.86 

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zinn Frank GER   Se1 M 11.6m 11.8m   1000.00 
2   Behnert Werner GER   Se1 M 9.6m   813.56 

Junior 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vrancx Celine BEL   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Van Reeth Ian BEL   Jun M 1000.00  947.83  1000.00  2947.83 
2   Zinn Ben GER   Jun M 782.61  1000.00  669.12  2451.73 
3   Aartsen Bas NED   Jun M 869.57  660.87  713.24  2243.68 
4   Auer Julius GER   Jun M 873.91  495.65    1369.56 
5   Schäfer Tim GER   Jun M 528.99  286.96    815.95 
6   Olofsson Gusten SWE   Jun M 355.07  408.70    763.77 
7   Stegefors Per SWE   Jun M 326.09  269.57    595.66 
8   Aronsson Lucas SWE   Jun M 279.71  156.52    436.23 
9   Aronsson Ludwig SWE   Jun M 217.39  78.26    295.65 

10   Geerts Warre BEL   Jun M 130.43  104.35    234.78 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kirsch Steffi GER   Ope F 863.16  1000.00  1000.00  2863.16 
2   Hempelmann Svenja GER   Ope F 1000.00  843.97  720.72  2564.69 
3   Smit Kimberly NED   Ope F 494.74  602.84  774.77  1872.35 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Eissler Kenneth GER   Ope M 884.62  847.83  1000.00  2732.45 
2   Weigand Stefan GER   Ope M 623.08  1000.00  790.79  2413.87 
3   Van Jaarsveld Tim NED   Ope M 930.77  565.22  870.29  2366.28 
4   Van Calster Gunther BEL   Ope M 307.69  282.61  405.86  996.16 
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Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Zinn Frank GER   Se1 M 1000.00  880.68  1000.00  2880.68 
2   Behnert Werner GER   Se1 M 720.93  494.32  813.56  2028.81 

Chief Judge

Molenkamp Rob

Homologator

Bloeme Mark

Scorer

Harris Andy


